


For an extensive coverage, I used the Pairwise testing technique to generate all possible pairings of designed inputs.

Test 
ID

Make kW
Date 

Manufacture
Seats Fuel

List 
Price

Mileage
Birth 
Date

Country Occupation Hobbies
Insurance 

Sum
Merit 
Rating

Damage 
Insurance

Optional 
Products

Courtesy 
Car

1 BMW 500 2/1/1982 1 Petrol 90000 100 1/1/2006 Swaziland Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

2 BMW 800 3/4/2000 2 Diesel 500 100000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Public Official

Cliff 
Diving

3000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

3 BMW 2000 2/1/1982 5 Other 600 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
10000000 Bonus 4

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

4 BMW 1000 3/4/2000 6 Petrol 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Farmer Skydiving 15000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

5 BMW 500 4/4/2022 7 Diesel 500 100 1/1/2006
United 
States

Unemployed Other 20000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

6 BMW 800 2/1/2024 8
Electric 
Power

600 100000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Selfemployed Speeding 25000000 Bonus 7

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

7 BMW 1567 2/1/1982 9 Petrol 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Australia Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Bonus 8
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

8 BMW 1 3/4/2000 1 Diesel 500 100 8/8/1954 Canada Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Bonus 9

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

9 BMW 2000 2/1/1982 2
Electric 
Power

100000 100000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Farmer Skydiving 3000000 Malus 10
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

10 BMW 1000 3/4/2000 3 Gas 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Japan Unemployed Other 5000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

11 Ford 800 2/1/1982 7 Gas 600 100 8/8/1954 Romania Employee
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 6

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

12 Ford 1567 3/4/2000 8 Other 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Cuba Public Official Skydiving 20000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

13 Ford 1 4/4/2022 9 Petrol 500 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Farmer Other 25000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No



14 Ford 2000 2/1/2024 1 Diesel 100000 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Unemployed Speeding 30000000 Bonus 9
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

15 Ford 1000 2/1/1982 2
Electric 
Power

50000 100000 8/8/1954
United 
States

Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Malus 10
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

16 Ford 500 3/4/2000 3 Gas 600 60000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Employee

Cliff 
Diving

3000000 Malus 11
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

17 Ford 800 4/4/2022 4 Other 90000 100 8/8/1954 Australia Public Official Skydiving 5000000 Malus 12
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

18 Ford 1567 2/1/2024 5 Petrol 500 100000 1/1/2006 Canada Farmer Other 7000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

19 Ford 1 2/1/1982 6 Diesel 600 60000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Unemployed Speeding 10000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

20 Ford 2000 3/4/2000 7
Electric 
Power

90000 100 1/1/2006 Japan Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Malus 15
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

21 Ford 1000 4/4/2022 8 Petrol 500 100000 8/8/1954 Kenya Employee
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Malus 16

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

22 Ford 500 2/1/2024 9 Diesel 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Maldives Public Official Skydiving 25000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

23 Ford 800 2/1/1982 1
Electric 
Power

50000 100 8/8/1954 Mexico Farmer Other 30000000
Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

24 Ford 1567 3/4/2000 2 Gas 600 100000 1/1/2006 Panama Unemployed Speeding 35000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

25 Ford 1 2/1/1982 3 Other 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Qatar Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

26 Ford 2000 3/4/2000 4 Petrol 500 100 1/1/2006 Serbia Employee
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Bonus 3

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

27 Ford 1000 4/4/2022 5 Diesel 100000 100000 8/8/1954 Swaziland Public Official Speeding 7000000 Bonus 4
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

28 Ford 500 2/1/2024 6
Electric 
Power

50000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Farmer

Bungee 
Jumping

10000000 Bonus 5
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes



29 Honda 1567 4/4/2022 1
Electric 
Power

600 100 1/1/2006 Guatemala Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
25000000

Super 
Bonus

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

30 Honda 1 2/1/2024 2 Gas 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Japan Employee Skydiving 30000000 Bonus 1
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

31 Honda 2000 2/1/1982 3 Other 500 60000 1/1/2006 Kenya Public Official Other 35000000 Bonus 2
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

32 Honda 1000 3/4/2000 4 Petrol 600 100 8/8/1954 Maldives Farmer Speeding 3000000 Bonus 3
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

33 Honda 500 4/4/2022 5 Diesel 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Mexico Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Bonus 4
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

34 Honda 800 2/1/2024 6
Electric 
Power

500 60000 8/8/1954 Panama Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Bonus 5

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

35 Honda 1567 2/1/1982 7 Petrol 100000 100 1/1/2006 Qatar Employee Speeding 10000000 Bonus 6
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

36 Honda 1 3/4/2000 8 Diesel 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Serbia Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Bonus 7
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

37 Honda 2000 4/4/2022 9
Electric 
Power

600 60000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Bonus 8

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

38 Honda 1000 2/1/2024 1 Gas 90000 100 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Employee Skydiving 25000000 Bonus 9

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

39 Honda 500 2/1/1982 2 Other 500 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Public Official Other 30000000 Malus 10
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

40 Honda 800 3/4/2000 3 Petrol 100000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Farmer Speeding 35000000 Malus 11
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

41 Honda 1567 2/1/1982 4 Diesel 50000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Malus 12
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

42 Honda 1 3/4/2000 5
Electric 
Power

600 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Malus 13

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

43 Honda 2000 4/4/2022 6 Gas 90000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Employee Skydiving 7000000 Malus 14
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes



44 Honda 1000 2/1/2024 7 Other 500 100 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Public Official Other 10000000 Malus 15

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

45 Honda 500 2/1/1982 8 Petrol 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Australia Farmer Speeding 15000000 Malus 16
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

46 Honda 800 3/4/2000 9 Diesel 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Canada Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Malus 17
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

47 Mazda 1 2/1/1982 4 Diesel 500 100 8/8/1954 Swaziland Employee Other 35000000 Malus 12
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

48 Mazda 2000 3/4/2000 5
Electric 
Power

100000 100000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Public Official Speeding 3000000 Malus 13

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

49 Mazda 1000 4/4/2022 6 Petrol 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Malus 14
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

50 Mazda 500 2/1/2024 7 Diesel 600 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Malus 15

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

51 Mazda 800 2/1/1982 8
Electric 
Power

90000 100000 8/8/1954 Romania Selfemployed Skydiving 10000000 Malus 16
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

52 Mazda 1567 3/4/2000 9 Gas 500 60000 1/1/2006 Cuba Employee Other 15000000 Malus 17
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

53 Mazda 1 4/4/2022 1 Other 100000 100 8/8/1954
United 
States

Public Official Speeding 20000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

54 Mazda 2000 2/1/2024 2 Petrol 50000 100000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Farmer

Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

55 Mazda 1000 2/1/1982 3 Diesel 600 60000 8/8/1954 Australia Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Bonus 2

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

56 Mazda 500 3/4/2000 4
Electric 
Power

90000 100 1/1/2006 Canada Selfemployed Skydiving 35000000 Bonus 3
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

57 Mazda 800 2/1/1982 5 Gas 500 100000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Employee Other 3000000 Bonus 4
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

58 Mazda 1567 3/4/2000 6 Other 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Japan Public Official Speeding 5000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

59 Mazda 1 4/4/2022 7 Petrol 50000 100 8/8/1954 Kenya Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No



60 Mazda 2000 2/1/2024 8 Diesel 600 100000 1/1/2006 Maldives Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
10000000 Bonus 7

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

61 Mazda 1000 2/1/1982 9
Electric 
Power

90000 60000 8/8/1954 Mexico Selfemployed Speeding 15000000 Bonus 8
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

62 Mazda 500 3/4/2000 1 Gas 500 100 1/1/2006 Panama Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Bonus 9
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

63 Mazda 800 4/4/2022 2 Other 600 100000 8/8/1954 Qatar Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
25000000 Malus 10

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

64 Mazda 1567 2/1/2024 3 Petrol 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Serbia Farmer Skydiving 30000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

65 Mercedes Benz 2000 4/4/2022 7
Electric 
Power

500 100 1/1/2006 Australia Selfemployed Other 5000000 Bonus 6
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

66 Mercedes Benz 1000 2/1/2024 8 Gas 100000 100000 8/8/1954 Canada Employee Speeding 7000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

67 Mercedes Benz 500 2/1/1982 9 Other 50000 60000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

10000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

68 Mercedes Benz 800 3/4/2000 1 Petrol 600 100 8/8/1954 Japan Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 9

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

69 Mercedes Benz 1567 4/4/2022 2 Diesel 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Kenya Unemployed Speeding 20000000 Malus 10
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

70 Mercedes Benz 1 2/1/2024 3
Electric 
Power

500 60000 8/8/1954 Maldives Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Malus 11
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

71 Mercedes Benz 2000 2/1/1982 4 Gas 100000 100 1/1/2006 Mexico Employee
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Malus 12

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

72 Mercedes Benz 1000 3/4/2000 5 Other 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Panama Public Official Skydiving 35000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

73 Mercedes Benz 500 2/1/1982 6 Petrol 600 60000 1/1/2006 Qatar Farmer Other 3000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

74 Mercedes Benz 800 3/4/2000 7 Diesel 90000 100 8/8/1954 Serbia Employee Speeding 5000000 Malus 15
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No



75 Mercedes Benz 1567 4/4/2022 8
Electric 
Power

500 100000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Malus 16
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

76 Mercedes Benz 1 2/1/2024 9 Gas 600 60000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Farmer

Cliff 
Diving

10000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

77 Mercedes Benz 2000 2/1/1982 1 Other 90000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Unemployed Skydiving 15000000
Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

78 Mercedes Benz 1000 3/4/2000 2 Petrol 500 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Selfemployed Other 20000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

79 Mercedes Benz 500 4/4/2022 3 Diesel 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Romania Employee Speeding 25000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

80 Mercedes Benz 800 2/1/2024 4
Electric 
Power

50000 100 8/8/1954 Cuba Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Bonus 3
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

81 Mercedes Benz 1567 2/1/1982 5 Petrol 600 100000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Bonus 4

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

82 Mercedes Benz 1 3/4/2000 6 Diesel 90000 60000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Unemployed Skydiving 3000000 Bonus 5

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

83 Nissan 1000 2/1/1982 1 Diesel 500 100 8/8/1954 Qatar Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

10000000
Super 
Bonus

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

84 Nissan 500 3/4/2000 2
Electric 
Power

100000 100000 1/1/2006 Serbia Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 1

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

85 Nissan 800 4/4/2022 3 Gas 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Swaziland Farmer Skydiving 20000000 Bonus 2
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

86 Nissan 1567 2/1/2024 4 Other 600 100 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Unemployed Other 25000000 Bonus 3

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

87 Nissan 1 2/1/1982 5 Petrol 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Romania Selfemployed Speeding 30000000 Bonus 4
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

88 Nissan 2000 3/4/2000 6 Diesel 500 60000 1/1/2006 Cuba Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Bonus 5
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

89 Nissan 1000 2/1/1982 7
Electric 
Power

600 100 8/8/1954 Romania Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
3000000 Bonus 6

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No



90 Nissan 500 3/4/2000 8 Gas 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Cuba Farmer Skydiving 5000000 Bonus 7
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

91 Nissan 800 4/4/2022 9 Other 500 60000 8/8/1954
United 
States

Unemployed Other 7000000 Bonus 8
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

92 Nissan 1567 2/1/2024 1 Petrol 100000 100 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Selfemployed Speeding 10000000 Bonus 9

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

93 Nissan 1 2/1/1982 2 Diesel 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Australia Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Malus 10
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

94 Nissan 2000 3/4/2000 3
Electric 
Power

600 60000 1/1/2006 Canada Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Malus 11

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

95 Nissan 1000 4/4/2022 4 Petrol 90000 100 8/8/1954 Guatemala Farmer Speeding 25000000 Malus 12
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

96 Nissan 500 2/1/2024 5 Diesel 500 100000 1/1/2006 Japan Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Malus 13
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

97 Nissan 800 2/1/1982 6
Electric 
Power

100000 60000 8/8/1954 Kenya Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Malus 14

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

98 Nissan 1567 3/4/2000 7 Gas 50000 100 1/1/2006 Maldives Employee Skydiving 3000000 Malus 15
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

99 Nissan 1 4/4/2022 8 Other 600 100000 8/8/1954 Mexico Public Official Other 5000000 Malus 16
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

100 Nissan 2000 2/1/2024 9 Petrol 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Panama Farmer Speeding 7000000 Malus 17
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

101 Opel 500 4/4/2022 4 Petrol 500 100 1/1/2006
United 
States

Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Malus 12
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

102 Opel 800 2/1/2024 5 Diesel 600 100000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Employee

Cliff 
Diving

25000000 Malus 13
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

103 Opel 1567 2/1/1982 6
Electric 
Power

90000 60000 1/1/2006 Australia Public Official Speeding 30000000 Malus 14
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

104 Opel 1 3/4/2000 7 Gas 500 100 8/8/1954 Canada Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Malus 15
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No



105 Opel 2000 2/1/1982 8 Other 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
3000000 Malus 16

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

106 Opel 1000 3/4/2000 9 Petrol 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Japan Selfemployed Skydiving 5000000 Malus 17
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

107 Opel 500 4/4/2022 1 Diesel 600 100 1/1/2006 Kenya Employee Other 7000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

108 Opel 800 2/1/2024 2
Electric 
Power

90000 100000 8/8/1954 Maldives Public Official Speeding 10000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

109 Opel 1567 2/1/1982 3 Petrol 500 60000 1/1/2006 Mexico Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Bonus 2
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

110 Opel 1 3/4/2000 4 Diesel 100000 100 8/8/1954 Panama Employee
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Bonus 3

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

111 Opel 2000 4/4/2022 5
Electric 
Power

50000 100000 1/1/2006 Qatar Public Official Skydiving 25000000 Bonus 4
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

112 Opel 1000 2/1/2024 6 Gas 600 60000 8/8/1954 Serbia Farmer Other 30000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

113 Opel 500 2/1/1982 7 Other 90000 100 1/1/2006 Swaziland Unemployed Speeding 35000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

114 Opel 800 3/4/2000 8 Petrol 500 100000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Selfemployed

Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Bonus 7
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

115 Opel 1567 4/4/2022 9 Diesel 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Romania Employee
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Bonus 8

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

116 Opel 1 2/1/2024 1
Electric 
Power

50000 100 8/8/1954 Cuba Public Official Skydiving 7000000 Bonus 9
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

117 Opel 2000 2/1/1982 2 Gas 600 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Farmer Other 10000000 Malus 10
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

118 Opel 1000 3/4/2000 3 Other 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Unemployed Speeding 15000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

119 Porsche 800 2/1/1982 7 Other 50000 100 8/8/1954 Mexico Employee Skydiving 30000000 Bonus 6
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

120 Porsche 1567 3/4/2000 8 Petrol 600 100000 1/1/2006 Panama Public Official Other 35000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes



121 Porsche 1 2/1/1982 9 Diesel 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Qatar Farmer Speeding 3000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

122 Porsche 2000 3/4/2000 1
Electric 
Power

500 100 1/1/2006 Serbia Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Bonus 9
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

123 Porsche 1000 4/4/2022 2 Petrol 100000 100000 8/8/1954 Swaziland Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Malus 10

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

124 Porsche 500 2/1/2024 3 Diesel 50000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Employee Skydiving 10000000 Malus 11

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

125 Porsche 800 2/1/1982 4
Electric 
Power

600 100 8/8/1954 Romania Public Official Other 15000000 Malus 12
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

126 Porsche 1567 3/4/2000 5 Gas 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Cuba Farmer Speeding 20000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

127 Porsche 1 4/4/2022 6 Other 500 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

128 Porsche 2000 2/1/2024 7 Petrol 100000 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Malus 15

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

129 Porsche 1000 2/1/1982 8 Diesel 50000 100000 8/8/1954
United 
States

Employee Speeding 35000000 Malus 16
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

130 Porsche 500 3/4/2000 9
Electric 
Power

600 60000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Public Official

Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

131 Porsche 800 4/4/2022 1 Gas 90000 100 8/8/1954 Australia Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
5000000

Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

132 Porsche 1567 2/1/2024 2 Other 500 100000 1/1/2006 Canada Unemployed Skydiving 7000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

133 Porsche 1 2/1/1982 3 Petrol 600 60000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Selfemployed Other 10000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

134 Porsche 2000 3/4/2000 4 Diesel 90000 100 1/1/2006 Japan Employee Speeding 15000000 Bonus 3
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

135 Porsche 1000 4/4/2022 5
Electric 
Power

500 100000 8/8/1954 Kenya Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Bonus 4
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No



136 Porsche 500 2/1/2024 6 Gas 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Maldives Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
25000000 Bonus 5

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

137 Renault 1567 2/1/1982 1 Petrol 50000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Selfemployed Speeding 3000000
Super 
Bonus

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

138 Renault 1 3/4/2000 2 Diesel 600 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Bonus 1
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

139 Renault 2000 4/4/2022 3
Electric 
Power

90000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Bonus 2

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

140 Renault 1000 2/1/2024 4 Gas 500 100 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Farmer Skydiving 10000000 Bonus 3

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

141 Renault 500 2/1/1982 5 Other 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Australia Unemployed Other 15000000 Bonus 4
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

142 Renault 800 3/4/2000 6 Petrol 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Canada Selfemployed Speeding 20000000 Bonus 5
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

143 Renault 1567 4/4/2022 7 Diesel 600 100 1/1/2006 Guatemala Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Bonus 6
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

144 Renault 1 2/1/2024 8
Electric 
Power

90000 100000 8/8/1954 Japan Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Bonus 7

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

145 Renault 2000 2/1/1982 9 Gas 500 60000 1/1/2006 Kenya Farmer Skydiving 35000000 Bonus 8
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

146 Renault 1000 3/4/2000 1 Other 600 100 8/8/1954 Maldives Employee Other 3000000 Bonus 9
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

147 Renault 500 4/4/2022 2 Petrol 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Mexico Public Official Speeding 5000000 Malus 10
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

148 Renault 800 2/1/2024 3 Diesel 500 60000 8/8/1954 Panama Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Malus 11
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

149 Renault 1567 2/1/1982 4
Electric 
Power

100000 100 1/1/2006 Qatar Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
10000000 Malus 12

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

150 Renault 1 3/4/2000 5 Gas 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Serbia Selfemployed Skydiving 15000000 Malus 13
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No



151 Renault 2000 4/4/2022 6 Other 600 60000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Employee Other 20000000 Malus 14
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

152 Renault 1000 2/1/2024 7 Petrol 90000 100 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Public Official Speeding 25000000 Malus 15

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

153 Renault 500 2/1/1982 8 Diesel 500 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Malus 16
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

154 Renault 800 3/4/2000 9
Electric 
Power

100000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Malus 17

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

155 Skoda 1 4/4/2022 4 Other 50000 100 8/8/1954 Kenya Employee Speeding 7000000 Malus 12
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

156 Skoda 2000 2/1/2024 5 Petrol 600 100000 1/1/2006 Maldives Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

10000000 Malus 13
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

157 Skoda 1000 2/1/1982 6 Diesel 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Mexico Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Malus 14

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

158 Skoda 500 3/4/2000 7
Electric 
Power

500 100 1/1/2006 Panama Unemployed Skydiving 20000000 Malus 15
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

159 Skoda 800 4/4/2022 8 Gas 600 100000 8/8/1954 Qatar Selfemployed Other 25000000 Malus 16
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

160 Skoda 1567 2/1/2024 9 Other 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Serbia Employee Speeding 30000000 Malus 17
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

161 Skoda 1 2/1/1982 1 Petrol 500 100 8/8/1954 Swaziland Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

162 Skoda 2000 3/4/2000 2 Diesel 100000 100000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Farmer

Cliff 
Diving

3000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

163 Skoda 1000 4/4/2022 3
Electric 
Power

50000 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Unemployed Speeding 5000000 Bonus 2
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

164 Skoda 500 2/1/2024 4 Gas 600 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Bonus 3
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

165 Skoda 800 2/1/1982 5 Other 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Romania Employee
Cliff 

Diving
10000000 Bonus 4

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

166 Skoda 1567 3/4/2000 6 Petrol 500 60000 1/1/2006 Cuba Public Official Skydiving 15000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes



167 Skoda 1 4/4/2022 7 Diesel 100000 100 8/8/1954
United 
States

Farmer Other 20000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

168 Skoda 2000 2/1/2024 8
Electric 
Power

50000 100000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Unemployed Speeding 25000000 Bonus 7

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

169 Skoda 1000 2/1/1982 9 Petrol 600 60000 8/8/1954 Australia Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Bonus 8
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

170 Skoda 500 3/4/2000 1 Diesel 90000 100 1/1/2006 Canada Employee
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Bonus 9

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

171 Skoda 800 2/1/1982 2
Electric 
Power

500 100000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Public Official Skydiving 3000000 Malus 10
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

172 Skoda 1567 3/4/2000 3 Gas 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Japan Farmer Other 5000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

173 Suzuki 2000 2/1/1982 7 Gas 90000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 6

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

174 Suzuki 1000 3/4/2000 8 Other 500 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Employee Skydiving 20000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

175 Suzuki 500 4/4/2022 9 Petrol 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Romania Public Official Other 25000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

176 Suzuki 800 2/1/2024 1 Diesel 50000 100 8/8/1954 Cuba Farmer Speeding 30000000 Bonus 9
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

177 Suzuki 1567 2/1/1982 2
Electric 
Power

600 100000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Malus 10
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

178 Suzuki 1 3/4/2000 3 Gas 90000 60000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Selfemployed

Cliff 
Diving

3000000 Malus 11
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

179 Suzuki 2000 4/4/2022 4 Other 500 100 1/1/2006 Australia Employee Skydiving 5000000 Malus 12
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

180 Suzuki 1000 2/1/2024 5 Petrol 100000 100000 8/8/1954 Canada Public Official Other 7000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

181 Suzuki 500 2/1/1982 6 Diesel 50000 60000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Farmer Speeding 10000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes



182 Suzuki 800 3/4/2000 7
Electric 
Power

600 100 8/8/1954 Japan Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Malus 15
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

183 Suzuki 1567 4/4/2022 8 Petrol 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Kenya Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Malus 16

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

184 Suzuki 1 2/1/2024 9 Diesel 500 60000 8/8/1954 Maldives Farmer Skydiving 25000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

185 Suzuki 2000 2/1/1982 1
Electric 
Power

100000 100 1/1/2006 Mexico Unemployed Other 30000000
Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

186 Suzuki 1000 3/4/2000 2 Gas 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Panama Selfemployed Speeding 35000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

187 Suzuki 500 2/1/1982 3 Other 600 60000 1/1/2006 Qatar Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

188 Suzuki 800 3/4/2000 4 Petrol 90000 100 8/8/1954 Serbia Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Bonus 3

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

189 Suzuki 1567 4/4/2022 5 Diesel 500 100000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Farmer Speeding 7000000 Bonus 4
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

190 Suzuki 1 2/1/2024 6
Electric 
Power

600 60000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Unemployed

Bungee 
Jumping

10000000 Bonus 5
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

191 Toyota 1000 4/4/2022 1
Electric 
Power

90000 100 8/8/1954 Guatemala Employee
Cliff 

Diving
25000000

Super 
Bonus

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

192 Toyota 500 2/1/2024 2 Gas 500 100000 1/1/2006 Japan Public Official Skydiving 30000000 Bonus 1
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

193 Toyota 800 2/1/1982 3 Other 100000 60000 8/8/1954 Kenya Farmer Other 35000000 Bonus 2
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

194 Toyota 1567 3/4/2000 4 Petrol 50000 100 1/1/2006 Maldives Unemployed Speeding 3000000 Bonus 3
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

195 Toyota 1 4/4/2022 5 Diesel 600 100000 8/8/1954 Mexico Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Bonus 4
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

196 Toyota 2000 2/1/2024 6
Electric 
Power

90000 60000 1/1/2006 Panama Employee
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Bonus 5

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes



197 Toyota 1000 2/1/1982 7 Petrol 500 100 8/8/1954 Qatar Public Official Speeding 10000000 Bonus 6
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

198 Toyota 500 3/4/2000 8 Diesel 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Serbia Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Bonus 7
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

199 Toyota 800 4/4/2022 9
Electric 
Power

50000 60000 8/8/1954 Swaziland Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Bonus 8

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

200 Toyota 1567 2/1/2024 1 Gas 600 100 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Selfemployed Skydiving 25000000 Bonus 9

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

201 Toyota 1 2/1/1982 2 Other 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Romania Employee Other 30000000 Malus 10
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

202 Toyota 2000 3/4/2000 3 Petrol 500 60000 1/1/2006 Cuba Public Official Speeding 35000000 Malus 11
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

203 Toyota 1000 2/1/1982 4 Diesel 600 100 8/8/1954 Romania Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Malus 12
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

204 Toyota 500 3/4/2000 5
Electric 
Power

90000 100000 1/1/2006 Cuba Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Malus 13

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

205 Toyota 800 4/4/2022 6 Gas 500 60000 8/8/1954
United 
States

Selfemployed Skydiving 7000000 Malus 14
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

206 Toyota 1567 2/1/2024 7 Other 100000 100 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Employee Other 10000000 Malus 15

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

207 Toyota 1 2/1/1982 8 Petrol 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Australia Public Official Speeding 15000000 Malus 16
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

208 Toyota 2000 3/4/2000 9 Diesel 600 60000 1/1/2006 Canada Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Malus 17
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

209 Volkswagen 500 2/1/1982 4 Diesel 90000 100 1/1/2006 Swaziland Selfemployed Other 35000000 Malus 12
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

210 Volkswagen 800 3/4/2000 5
Electric 
Power

500 100000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Employee Speeding 3000000 Malus 13

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

211 Volkswagen 1567 4/4/2022 6 Petrol 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Romania Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Malus 14
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

212 Volkswagen 1 2/1/2024 7 Diesel 50000 100 8/8/1954 Cuba Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Malus 15

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No



213 Volkswagen 2000 2/1/1982 8
Electric 
Power

600 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Unemployed Skydiving 10000000 Malus 16
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

214 Volkswagen 1000 3/4/2000 9 Gas 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Selfemployed Other 15000000 Malus 17
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

215 Volkswagen 500 4/4/2022 1 Other 500 100 1/1/2006
United 
States

Employee Speeding 20000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

216 Volkswagen 800 2/1/2024 2 Petrol 600 100000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Public Official

Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

217 Volkswagen 1567 2/1/1982 3 Diesel 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Australia Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Bonus 2

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

218 Volkswagen 1 3/4/2000 4
Electric 
Power

500 100 8/8/1954 Canada Employee Skydiving 35000000 Bonus 3
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

219 Volkswagen 2000 2/1/1982 5 Gas 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Public Official Other 3000000 Bonus 4
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

220 Volkswagen 1000 3/4/2000 6 Other 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Japan Farmer Speeding 5000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

221 Volkswagen 500 4/4/2022 7 Petrol 600 100 1/1/2006 Kenya Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

222 Volkswagen 800 2/1/2024 8 Diesel 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Maldives Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
10000000 Bonus 7

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

223 Volkswagen 1567 2/1/1982 9
Electric 
Power

500 60000 1/1/2006 Mexico Employee Speeding 15000000 Bonus 8
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

224 Volkswagen 1 3/4/2000 1 Gas 100000 100 8/8/1954 Panama Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Bonus 9
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

225 Volkswagen 2000 4/4/2022 2 Other 50000 100000 1/1/2006 Qatar Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
25000000 Malus 10

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

226 Volkswagen 1000 2/1/2024 3 Petrol 600 60000 8/8/1954 Serbia Unemployed Skydiving 30000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

227 Volvo 800 4/4/2022 7
Electric 
Power

90000 100 8/8/1954 Australia Employee Other 5000000 Bonus 6
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No



228 Volvo 1567 2/1/2024 8 Gas 500 100000 1/1/2006 Canada Public Official Speeding 7000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

229 Volvo 1 2/1/1982 9 Other 600 60000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

10000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

230 Volvo 2000 3/4/2000 1 Petrol 90000 100 1/1/2006 Japan Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 9

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

231 Volvo 1000 4/4/2022 2 Diesel 500 100000 8/8/1954 Kenya Selfemployed Speeding 20000000 Malus 10
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

232 Volvo 500 2/1/2024 3
Electric 
Power

100000 60000 1/1/2006 Maldives Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Malus 11
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

233 Volvo 800 2/1/1982 4 Gas 50000 100 8/8/1954 Mexico Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Malus 12

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

234 Volvo 1567 3/4/2000 5 Other 600 100000 1/1/2006 Panama Farmer Skydiving 35000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

235 Volvo 1 2/1/1982 6 Petrol 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Qatar Unemployed Other 3000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

236 Volvo 2000 3/4/2000 7 Diesel 500 100 1/1/2006 Serbia Selfemployed Speeding 5000000 Malus 15
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

237 Volvo 1000 4/4/2022 8
Electric 
Power

100000 100000 8/8/1954 Swaziland Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

7000000 Malus 16
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

238 Volvo 500 2/1/2024 9 Gas 50000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Public Official

Cliff 
Diving

10000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

239 Volvo 800 2/1/1982 1 Other 600 100 8/8/1954 Romania Farmer Skydiving 15000000
Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

240 Volvo 1567 3/4/2000 2 Petrol 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Cuba Unemployed Other 20000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

241 Volvo 1 4/4/2022 3 Diesel 500 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Selfemployed Speeding 25000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

242 Volvo 2000 2/1/2024 4
Electric 
Power

100000 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Bonus 3
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

243 Volvo 1000 2/1/1982 5 Petrol 50000 100000 8/8/1954
United 
States

Public Official
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Bonus 4

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No



244 Volvo 500 3/4/2000 6 Diesel 600 60000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Farmer Skydiving 3000000 Bonus 5

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

245 Audi 1567 2/1/1982 1 Diesel 100000 100 1/1/2006 Qatar Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

10000000
Super 
Bonus

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

246 Audi 1 3/4/2000 2
Electric 
Power

50000 100000 8/8/1954 Serbia Employee
Cliff 

Diving
15000000 Bonus 1

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

247 Audi 2000 4/4/2022 3 Gas 600 60000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Public Official Skydiving 20000000 Bonus 2
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

248 Audi 1000 2/1/2024 4 Other 90000 100 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Farmer Other 25000000 Bonus 3

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

249 Audi 500 2/1/1982 5 Petrol 500 100000 1/1/2006 Romania Unemployed Speeding 30000000 Bonus 4
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

250 Audi 800 3/4/2000 6 Diesel 100000 60000 8/8/1954 Cuba Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Bonus 5
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

251 Audi 1567 2/1/1982 7
Electric 
Power

50000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Employee
Cliff 

Diving
3000000 Bonus 6

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

252 Audi 1 3/4/2000 8 Gas 600 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Public Official Skydiving 5000000 Bonus 7
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

253 Audi 2000 4/4/2022 9 Other 90000 60000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Farmer Other 7000000 Bonus 8
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

254 Audi 1000 2/1/2024 1 Petrol 500 100 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Employee Speeding 10000000 Bonus 9

No 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

255 Audi 500 2/1/1982 2 Diesel 100000 100000 1/1/2006 Australia Public Official
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Malus 10
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

256 Audi 800 3/4/2000 3
Electric 
Power

50000 60000 8/8/1954 Canada Farmer
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Malus 11

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

257 Audi 1567 4/4/2022 4 Petrol 600 100 1/1/2006 Guatemala Unemployed Speeding 25000000 Malus 12
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

258 Audi 1 2/1/2024 5 Diesel 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Japan Selfemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

30000000 Malus 13
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No



259 Audi 2000 2/1/1982 6
Electric 
Power

500 60000 1/1/2006 Kenya Employee
Cliff 

Diving
35000000 Malus 14

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

260 Audi 1000 3/4/2000 7 Gas 600 100 8/8/1954 Maldives Public Official Skydiving 3000000 Malus 15
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

261 Audi 500 4/4/2022 8 Other 90000 100000 1/1/2006 Mexico Farmer Other 5000000 Malus 16
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

262 Audi 800 2/1/2024 9 Petrol 500 60000 8/8/1954 Panama Unemployed Speeding 7000000 Malus 17
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

263 BMW 1 4/4/2022 4 Petrol 100000 100 8/8/1954
United 
States

Employee
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Malus 12
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

264 BMW 2000 2/1/2024 5 Diesel 50000 100000 1/1/2006
United 

Kingdom
Public Official

Cliff 
Diving

25000000 Malus 13
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

265 BMW 1000 2/1/1982 6
Electric 
Power

600 60000 8/8/1954 Australia Farmer Speeding 30000000 Malus 14
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

266 BMW 500 3/4/2000 7 Gas 90000 100 1/1/2006 Canada Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

35000000 Malus 15
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

267 BMW 800 2/1/1982 8 Other 500 100000 8/8/1954 Guatemala Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
3000000 Malus 16

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

268 BMW 1567 3/4/2000 9 Petrol 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Japan Employee Skydiving 5000000 Malus 17
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

269 BMW 1 4/4/2022 1 Diesel 50000 100 8/8/1954 Kenya Public Official Other 7000000
Super 
Bonus

Partial 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

270 BMW 2000 2/1/2024 2
Electric 
Power

600 100000 1/1/2006 Maldives Farmer Speeding 10000000 Bonus 1
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

271 BMW 1000 2/1/1982 3 Petrol 90000 60000 8/8/1954 Mexico Unemployed
Bungee 
Jumping

15000000 Bonus 2
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

272 BMW 500 3/4/2000 4 Diesel 500 100 1/1/2006 Panama Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
20000000 Bonus 3

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

Yes

273 BMW 800 4/4/2022 5
Electric 
Power

600 100000 8/8/1954 Qatar Employee Skydiving 25000000 Bonus 4
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No



274 BMW 1567 2/1/2024 6 Gas 90000 60000 1/1/2006 Serbia Public Official Other 30000000 Bonus 5
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

275 BMW 1 2/1/1982 7 Other 500 100 8/8/1954 Swaziland Farmer Speeding 35000000 Bonus 6
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

276 BMW 2000 3/4/2000 8 Petrol 100000 100000 1/1/2006
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Unemployed

Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Bonus 7
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

277 BMW 1000 4/4/2022 9 Diesel 50000 60000 8/8/1954 Romania Selfemployed
Cliff 

Diving
5000000 Bonus 8

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

No

278 BMW 500 2/1/2024 1
Electric 
Power

600 100 1/1/2006 Cuba Employee Skydiving 7000000 Bonus 9
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

279 BMW 800 2/1/1982 2 Gas 90000 100000 8/8/1954 Romania Public Official Other 10000000 Malus 10
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
No

280 BMW 1567 3/4/2000 3 Other 500 60000 1/1/2006 Cuba Farmer Speeding 15000000 Malus 11
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
Yes

281 Ford 2000 2/1/1982 7 Other 100000 100 1/1/2006 Mexico Selfemployed Skydiving 30000000 Bonus 6
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

282 Ford 1000 3/4/2000 8 Petrol 50000 100000 8/8/1954 Panama Employee Other 35000000 Bonus 7
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

283 Ford 500 2/1/1982 9 Diesel 600 60000 1/1/2006 Qatar Public Official Speeding 3000000 Bonus 8
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

284 Ford 800 3/4/2000 1
Electric 
Power

90000 100 8/8/1954 Serbia Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

5000000 Bonus 9
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

285 Ford 1567 4/4/2022 2 Petrol 500 100000 1/1/2006 Swaziland Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
7000000 Malus 10

No 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

286 Ford 1 2/1/2024 3 Diesel 600 60000 8/8/1954
United 
Arab 

Emirates
Selfemployed Skydiving 10000000 Malus 11

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

287 Ford 2000 2/1/1982 4
Electric 
Power

90000 100 1/1/2006 Romania Employee Other 15000000 Malus 12
Full 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

288 Ford 1000 3/4/2000 5 Gas 500 100000 8/8/1954 Cuba Public Official Speeding 20000000 Malus 13
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

289 Ford 500 4/4/2022 6 Other 100000 60000 1/1/2006 Romania Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

25000000 Malus 14
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes



290 Ford 800 2/1/2024 7 Petrol 50000 100 8/8/1954 Cuba Employee
Cliff 

Diving
30000000 Malus 15

Full 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No

291 Ford 1567 2/1/1982 8 Diesel 600 100000 1/1/2006
United 
States

Public Official Speeding 35000000 Malus 16
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

292 Ford 1 3/4/2000 9
Electric 
Power

90000 60000 8/8/1954
United 

Kingdom
Farmer

Bungee 
Jumping

3000000 Malus 17
Partial 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

293 Ford 2000 4/4/2022 1 Gas 500 100 1/1/2006 Australia Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
5000000

Super 
Bonus

Full 
Coverage

Euro 
Protection

Yes

294 Ford 1000 2/1/2024 2 Other 100000 100000 8/8/1954 Canada Selfemployed Skydiving 7000000 Bonus 1
No 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

295 Ford 500 2/1/1982 3 Petrol 50000 60000 1/1/2006 Guatemala Employee Other 10000000 Bonus 2
Partial 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

296 Ford 800 3/4/2000 4 Diesel 600 100 8/8/1954 Japan Public Official Speeding 15000000 Bonus 3
Full 

Coverage
Legal Defense 

Insurance
No

297 Ford 1567 4/4/2022 5
Electric 
Power

90000 100000 1/1/2006 Kenya Farmer
Bungee 
Jumping

20000000 Bonus 4
No 

Coverage
Euro 

Protection
Yes

298 Ford 1 2/1/2024 6 Gas 500 60000 8/8/1954 Maldives Unemployed
Cliff 

Diving
25000000 Bonus 5

Partial 
Coverage

Legal Defense 
Insurance

No



Tricentis Insurance 
App

Landing Page

Enter Vehicle Data

Make

Cylinder Capacity [ccm] (motorcycle only)

Model (motorcycle only)

Engine Performance [kW]

Date of Manufacture

Number of Seats

Right Hand Drive (Camper only)

Payload [kg] (Truck and Camper only)

Total Weight [kg] (Truck and Camper only)

Fuel Type

List Price [$]

License Plate Number

Annual Mileage [mi]

Enter Product Data

Start Date

Insurance Sum [$]

Merit Rating (automobile only)

Damage Insurance

Optional Products (Select no more than 2 
options )

Courtesy Car

Enter Insurant Data

First Name

Last Name

Date of Birth

Gender

Street Address

Country

Zip Code

City

Occupation

Hobbies (Select at least options)

Website

Picture

Select Price Options

Options

Quote Fields

View Quote

Download Quote

Send Quote

E-Mail

Phone

Username

Password

Confirm Password

Comments

SUMMARY

This is a consumer-facing application

App calculates quote based on input data

App supports different vehicle types

Users must create an account to receive 
email

System interfaces include emailing and PDF 
creation

? Is server-side functionality in scope ? 


